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All information contained herein is based upon information which we consider reliable, but because it has been supplied by third parties, 
we cannot represent that it is accurate or complete, and it should not be relied upon as such. The offerings are subject to errors, 
omissions, changes, including price, or withdrawal without notice.  The content is provided without warranties of any kind, either express 
or implied.  RM Friedland, LLC, its agents or employees shall not be held liable to anyone for any errors, omissions or inaccuracies under 
any circumstances.  You and your advisors should conduct a careful, independent examination of the property to determine to your 
satisfaction the suitability of the property for your needs.

STEPHEN KAUFMAN
914.968.8500 x315
skaufman@rmfriedland.com

Contact Exclusive Agent:

C o m m e r c i a l  R e a l  E s t a t e  S e r v i c E s

SPACE B
2,250 RSF

2 ADA Bathrooms
+ HVAC

Asking Rent: 
$12,500/Month

SPACE A
536 RSF

ADA Bathroom
New HVAC

Incredible Frontage
on Second Ave

Asking Rent: $6,500/Month

536 RSF CORNER SPACE & 2,250 RSF 
RETAIL SPACES FOR LEASE
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KEY PLAN

SPACE A: 536 RSF

 FLOOR PLAN
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KEY PLAN

 FLOOR PLAN
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TRANSPORTATION
STEPS TO M15 
WALK TO M9, M23, M34, 
M101, M102, M103 BUSES

SITE

BICENTENNIAL  VETERANS
MEMORIAL PARK

POPULATION
NUMBER OF HOUSEHOLDS

AVERAGE HH INCOME
TOTAL HH EXPENDITURE

ANNUAL RETAIL EXPENDITURE

74,737
13,884

$245,101
$5.44 B
$2.2 B

150,661
79.902

$247,300
$10.69 B
$4.32 B

229,650
123,267

$246,744
$16.14 B
$6.58 B
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DEMOGRAPHICS

AREA MAP

10 MIN WALK (0.5M) 
TO SUBWAY

3 MIN DRIVE (0.4M) 
TO FDR DRIVE

Peter Cooper Village
2,481 units

Stuy Town
8,746 units

Kips Bay Towers
1,120 units

M15

M15

M23

M101
M102
M103


